
50 M FARFALLA RAGAZZI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 PIORICO ELENA 2010 F FOLIGNO '34"30

2 NAHUTA VIKTORIA 2010 F GUALDO

50 M FARFALLA JUNIORES

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 RICCI GIULIA 2008 F UMBERTIDE '35"41

2 DOMENICHINI ASIA 2009 F UMBERTIDE '38"81

3 VACCARO VALENTINA 2009 F BASTIA '39"97

4 MARCANTONINI MATILDE 2009 F BASTIA '44"94

50 M FARFALLAASSOLUTI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 TANCI CHIARA 2005 F UMBERTIDE '33"40

2 DOMI ROMINA 2005 F PONTE

50 M FARFALLA ESO A

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 FERRARI LORENZO 2011 M ASSISI 1'13"47

50 M FARFALLA RAGAZZI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 BOCCALI EDOARDO 2008 M PSG '35"22

2 NICOLUCCI LUCA 2009 M SPOLETO '35"40

3 OLIVOTTO FRANCESCO 2009 M FOLIGNO '36"00

4 SCAPPINI DAMIANO 2008 M FOLIGNO '36"20

5 ELEUTERI FRANCESCO 2008 M SPOLETO '39"97

6 DE PIANTE GABRIELE 2010 M GUALDO '48"04

50 M FARFALLA JUNIORES

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 LABIGNAN FRANCESCO 2006 M UMBERTIDE '30"00

2 GALLINELLA FEDERICO 2007 M SPOLETO '34"16

3 PASSERI GIANMARCO 2006 M PONTE

50 M FARFALLA ASSOLUTI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 ANTONINI MANUEL 1999 M BASTIA '30"10

2 LUCÀ DAVIDE 2004 M BASTIA '33"25

50 M DORSO ESO A

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 CATENA LAURA 2013 F PSG '45"10

2 BRUNACCI GINEVRA 2012 F BASTIA '47"87

3 PETRINI MARIA ELENA 2012 F SPOLETO '48"20



4 VANNI BEATRICE 2012 F PSG '48"38

5 TRUFFELLI NOEMI 2012 F UMBERTIDE '49"35
6 PALMERINI ALISA 2013 F PONTE '50"25

7 CAPUCCINI ADELE 2013 F PSG '50"30

8 GIULIVI SVEVA 2012 F BASTIA '50"75

9 MIRTI VITTORIA 2012 F BASTIA '51"12

10 RAICHINI GIULIA 2013 F PONTE '51"38

11 PATRULESCU SOFIA GIORGIANA 2013 F FOLIGNO '51"40

12 GRILLI GIULIA 2013 F GUBBIO '52"25

13 CARDUCCI BEATRICE 2012 F SPOLETO '52"54

14 DI GIANNANTONIO CHIARA 2013 F BASTIA '53"31

15 LOPPARELLI ELISA 2012 F FOLIGNO '53"31

16 SIGISMONDI BIANCA 2012 F SPOLETO '53"81

17 ARCANGELI NOEMI 2013 F FOLIGNO '53"82

18 PEPPOLONI REBECCA 2013 F FOLIGNO '54"50

19 PONTI VITTORIA 2013 F SPOLETO '54"93

20 LOCCHI ANITA 2012 F UMBERTIDE '56"03

21 GILI ALICE 2013 F BASTIA '57"09

22 RICCI VITTORIA 2013 F FOLIGNO '58"94

23 GUERCINI NORA 2013 F BASTIA '58"97

24 DYLA ILARIA 2013 F UMBERTIDE '59"75

25 BOCCALI ANNA 2013 F PONTE 1'01"43

26 MAGRINI AZZURRA 2013 F SPOLETO 1'01"81

27 DEL BRUTTO ELENA 2013 F FOLIGNO 1'01"90

28 BICERNA REBECCA 2013 F FOLIGNO 1'04"20

29 RAMAJ LAURA 2013 F SPOLETO 1'05"31

30 PORZI REBECCA 2012 F SPOLETO 1'05"90

31 BIRTIG CHIARA FRANCESCA 2012 F FOLIGNO 1'06"28

32 MORICONI MIA 2012 F SPOLETO 1'08"50

33 MONACELLI LAURA 2013 F GUALDO 1'08"66

34 BELLOCHI COSTANZA 2012 F FOLIGNO

35 CHIOCCHI NOEMI 2012 F SPOLETO

36 FEDERICI MORGANA 2012 F GUALDO

37 LANARI AGATA 2012 F FOLIGNO

38 MANNA TERESA 2012 F GUBBIO

50 M DORSO RAGAZZI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 LONGETTI GIULIA 2010 F BASTIA '40"12

2 FERRAGUTI MATILDE 2010 F FOLIGNO '43"00

3 TULLI MARGHERITA 2010 F FOLIGNO '45"16

4 CHIMENTI MIRIAM 2011 F UMBERTIDE '45"20

5 CORGNOLINI ANNA VITTORIA 2011 F UMBERTIDE '45"35

6 RICCIARDI QUINTAVALLE ANGELICA 2011 F BASTIA '45"97

7 BOCCALI CECILIA 2011 F PSG '48"12

8 RICCI GINEVRA 2011 F FOLIGNO '48"40

9 CECCARELLI ANNA 2010 F UMBERTIDE '49"75

10 PIEROTTI SOFIA 2011 F GUBBIO '50"78

11 BURZIGOTTI ALICE 2010 F UMBERTIDE '53"44

12 TEGA ANNA SOFIA 2011 F FOLIGNO '53"79



13 BABUCCI CHIARA 2010 F PONTE '55"47

14 MARAN LUCIA 2011 F SPOLETO '57"60

15 CILIANI LAURA 2011 F FOLIGNO

16 GAMBELUNGHE LUDOVICA 2011 F BASTIA

17 SARGENTI BIANCA 2011 F BASTIA

18 RELLINI REBECCA 2010 F BASTIA

50 M DORSO JUNIORES

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 BARBAN CHIARA 2009 F UMBERTIDE '36"94

2 RICCI GIULIA 2008 F UMBERTIDE '37"62

3 INEI ASIRI LUCIA 2008 F BASTIA '40"75

4 BROZZETTI MARIA 2009 F BASTIA '40"94

5 VACCARO VALENTINA 2009 F BASTIA '43"19

6 BROGLIONI GIULIA 2008 F SPOLETO '44"72

7 STELLA ALESSIA 2009 F FOLIGNO '47"32

8 PROIETTI LUCIA ENIA 2009 F BASTIA '49"90

9 CRAMER BENEDETTA 2009 F FOLIGNO

10 MASSARI CARLOTTA 2009 F SPOLETO

11 MANTA GRETA 2008 F PSG

12 NISIO BEATRICE 2008 F BASTIA

50 M DORSO ASSOLUTI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 SORDINI SOFIA 2006 F BASTIA '35"50

2 SORIGNANI SARA 2007 F BASTIA '37"00

3 TEMPERONI AGNESE 2006 F BASTIA '38"20

4 PLINI MARIA LETIZIA 2005 F SPOLETO '42"18

5 GIUBBINI GINEVRA 2006 F BASTIA '56"25

6 FORTUNATI GIULIA 2002 F BASTIA '58"41

7 GUADAGNO ARIANNA 2006 F BASTIA

50 M DORSO ESORDIENTI A

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 MANCINI FLAVIO 2011 M UMBERTIDE '43"10

2 IMBROGLIA FILIPPO 2011 M BASTIA '46"12

3 DI GIACOMO DAVIDE 2011 M SPOLETO '48"56

4 CAPORALINI ANDREA 2011 M PSG '48"70

5 MARCANTONINI TOMMASO 2012 M BASTIA '49"35

6 CARLONI ALESSANDRO 2012 M ASSISI '52"72

7 BRUNELLI BENEDETTO 2011 M FOLIGNO '53"13

8 BARNOCCHI MARTIN 2012 M SPOLETO '54"90

9 TROMBETTONI TOMMASO 2012 M BASTIA '56"43

10 FODARONI MATTEO 2012 M BASTIA '57"59

11 MANNI VITTORIO 2011 M BASTIA '58"88

12 SBARAGLI NICCOLO' 2012 M PONTE 1'00"60

13 ASKRI GIULIO 2012 M UMBERTIDE 1'02"63

14 LUZZI JACOPO 2012 M FOLIGNO 1'03"25

15 PALLERI ALFREDO 2011 M UMBERTIDE 1'05"34

16 BUSCIANTELLA RICCI MATTIA 2011 M FOLIGNO 1'12"25



17 BOTTAN ANDREA 2012 M BASTIA

18 ZENGONI ALESSANDRO 2012 M SPOLETO

19 LATTERINI THOMAS 2012 M PSG

50 M DORSO RAGAZZI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 GALLINELLA FRANCESCO 2009 M SPOLETO '38"44

2 POPESCU DARIUS 2008 M PONTE '38"50

3 ROSET MATTIA 2009 M BASTIA '40"88

4 BIONDI RICCARDO 2008 M SPOLETO '41"80

5 MORENO AXEL 2010 M PONTE '42"87

6 CHIUCCHIU DANIELE 2008 M UMBERTIDE '45"62

7 ULICI LUKAS IONUT 2010 M BASTIA '46"12

8 FANINI RICCARDO 2008 M BASTIA '48"10

9 DI MATTEO DIEGO 2010 M BASTIA '49"84

10 FREDDIO STEFANO 2010 M BASTIA '50"80

11 PATRAUS VASILE DANIEL 2008 M UMBERTIDE '51"92

12 CABUA ROMEO 2009 M FOLIGNO '52"31

13 PIERMARINI EMANUELE 2008 M ASSISI '53"20

14 BELLUCCI GABRIELE 2010 M BASTIA

15 POMPEI FRANCESCO 2009 M BASTIA

16 GHERASIM LEONARDO KAROL 2008 M SPOLETO

17 MANCINELLI GIANNICOLA 2008 M UMBERTIDE

18 BELLI MARCO 2008 M ASSISI

50 M DORSO  JUNIORES

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 DEL BENE DOMENICO 2007 M SPOLETO '34"50

2 PIERNERA TOMMASO 2007 M PONTE '36"56

3 PASSERI GIANMARCO 2006 M PONTE '37"12

4 SFORNA GIULIO 2007 M PSG '42"72

50 M RANA ESORDIENTI A

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 LECCAMUFFI RACHELE 2013 F SPOLETO '51"25

2 PONTI VITTORIA 2013 F SPOLETO '51"90

3 POPA DELIA 2012 F PONTE '52"88

4 CAPUCCINI ADELE 2013 F PONTE '55"78

5 SIGISMONDI BIANCA 2012 F SPOLETO '58"72

6 CARDUCCI BEATRICE 2012 F SPOLETO '58"85

7 MAGRINI AZZURRA 2013 F SPOLETO 1'00"00

8 FIORUCCI ELENA 2013 F GUBBIO 1'09"75

9 CRESCENTINI ANGELICA 2013 F GUALDO 1'11"15

10 CASAGLIA EMMA 2012 F GUALDO 1'14"40

11 SANTINELLI MARIKA 2012 F UMBERTIDE

50 M RANA RAGAZZI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 DIONIGI AMELIE 2010 F BASTIA '44"60



2 GIACOMETTI SOFIA 2011 F GUBBIO '47"84

3 CHIMENTI MIRIAM 2011 F UMBERTIDE '49"30

4 FERRAGUTI MATILDE 2010 F FOLIGNO '49"31

5 NAHUTA VIKTORIA 2010 F GUALDO '52"78

6 SCARPELLINI LAVINIA 2010 F UMBERTIDE '59"60

7 LONGETTI GIULIA 2010 F BASTIA

50 M RANA JUNIORES

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 FARAGHINI SOFIA 2009 F PONTE '44"90

2 MASSARI ANNA 2009 F SPOLETO '44"96

3 DOMENICHINI ASIA 2009 F UMBERTIDE '47"00

4 GALMACCI GINEVRA 2009 F PONTE '47"88

5 ALUNNI MARTINA 2008 F UMBERTIDE '48"00

6 MUSCI ANNA 2009 F SPOLETO '49"91

7 LAURIA CAMILLA 2009 F UMBERTIDE '50"41

8 PIERINI GIULIETTA 2009 F GUBBIO '53"44

50 M RANA ASSOLUTI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 ANSELMI MARGHERITA 2006 F BASTIA '39"60

2 SOLLEVANTI MARTA 2007 F UMBERTIDE '42"90

3 ROCCHI GIADA 2006 F UMBERTIDE '51"50

4 ROSSETTI GIULIA 2006 F BASTIA

5 SALVATI ILARIA 2006 F FOLIGNO

6 DOMI ROMINA 2005 F PONTE

50 M RANA ESORDIENTI A

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 ZOGU ALMOND 2012 M BASTIA '44"30

2 IAVARONE LORENZO 2012 M  BASTIA '49"84

3 BALDELLI VITTORIO 2011 M BASTIA '50"50

4 CAPPARELLI FRANCESCO DOMENICO2012 M BASTIA '51"12

5 MANNI VITTORIO 2011 M BASTIA '59"15

6 TARPI MATTIA 2012 M UMBERTIDE 1'01"85

7 LATTERINI THOMAS 2012 M PONTE 1'04"72

8 BARNOCCHI MARTIN 2012 M SPOLETO 1'07"14

9 SCARPONI FLAVIO 2012 M ASSISI

50 M RANA RAGAZZI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 CAPANNA FEDERICO 2009 M SPOLETO '39"70

2 VALENTINI SAVERIO 2009 M SPOLETO '40"03

3 MURASECCO EDOARDO 2009 M SPOLETO '41"63

4 CORICELLI MATTEO 2010 M SPOLETO '42"31

5 SLYVKA TYMOFIY 2010 M BASTIA '42"66

6 HATIJA KEVIN 2010 M ASSISI '43"10



7 GAGLIARDI CRISTIAN 2009 M UMBERTIDE '43"96

8 EMANUELLI ALESSIO 2010 M FOLIGNO '46"20

9 ORLANDI MICHELE 2009 M BASTIA '46"81

10 MANCINELLI GIANNI NICOLA 2008 M UMBERTIDE '47"97

11 PIERMARINI EMANUELE 2008 M ASSISI '49"22

12 ARCANGELI SIMONE 2010 M FOLIGNO '49"25

13 NICOLUCCI DANIELE 2010 M SPOLETO '50"00

14 BELLUCCI GABRIELE 2010 M BASTIA

15 RAGNI FRANCESCO 2009 M GUBBIO

50 M RANA JUNIORES

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 CENSINI LORENZO 2007 M BASTIA '35"80

2 PASSERI GIANMARCO 2006 M PSG '40"03

3 SFORNA GIULIO 2007 M PONTE '41"70

50 M RANA ASSOLUTI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 ANTONINI MANUEL 1999 M BASTIA '33"56

2 PELLICCIA GIACOMO 2005 M UMBERTIDE '50"59

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 CATENA LAURA 2013 F PSG '38"90

2 BRUNACCI GINEVRA 2012 F BASTIA '39"06

3 MIRTI VITTORIA 2012 F BASTIA '39"97

4 PETRINI MARIA ELENA 2012 F SPOLETO '40"10

5 GRILLI GIULIA 2013 F GUBBIO '41"25

6 TRUFFELLI NOEMI 2012 F UMBERTIDE '41"25

7 VANNI BEATRICE 2012 F PSG '42"62

8 VICOLI IORGIA 2012 F FOLIGNO '44"37

9 RAICHINI GIULIA 2013 F PONTE '44"83

10 LECCAMUFFI RACHELE 2013 F SPOLETO '45"10

11 PALMERINI ALISA 2013 F PONTE '45"30

12 POPA DELIA 2012 F PONTE '45"72

13 GIULIVI SVEVA 2012 F BASTIA '47"00

14 LOCCHI ANITA 2012 F UMBERTIDE '48"20

15 BOCCALI ANNA 2013 F PONTE '48"43

16 ARCANGELI NOEMI 2013 F FOLIGNO '50"44

17 GILI ALICE 2013 F BASTIA '50"50

18 PATRULESCU SOFIA GIORGIANA 2013 F FOLIGNO '51"80

19 RICCI VITTORIA 2013 F FOLIGNO '52"00

20 CRESCENTINI ANGELICA 2013 F GUALDO '53"43

21 BONUCCI GRETA 2012 F BASTIA '54"31

22 PORZI REBECCA 2012 F SPOLETO '54"90

23 FERRARI ILARIA 2013 F SMA '55"12

24 MORICONI MIA 2012 F SPOLETO '55"47

50 M STILE ESORDIENTI A



25 RAMAJ LAURA 2013 F SPOLETO '57"72

26 BICERNA REBECCA 2013 F FOLIGNO '58"20

27 DYLA ILARIA 2013 F UMBERTIDE '59"50

28 CASAGLIA EMMA 2012 F GUALDO '59"89

29 FIORUCCI ELENA 2013 F GUBBIO 1'02"66

30 MONACELLI LAURA 2013 F GUALDO 1'05"22

31 BIRTIG CHIARA FRANCESCA 2012 F FOLIGNO 1'12"87

32 DI GIANNANTONIO CHIARA 2013 F BASTIA

33 BELLOCHI COSTANZA 2012 F FOLIGNO

34 FEDERICI MORGANA 2012 F GUALDO

35 LANARI AGATA 2012 F FOLIGNO

36 SANTINELLI MARIKA 2012 F UMBERTIDE

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 PIORICO ELENA 2010 F FOLIGNO '30"60

2 LONGETTI GIULIA 2010 F BASTIA '33"53

3 CHIMENTI MIRIAM 2011 F UMBERTIDE '36"90

4 DIONIGI AMELIE 2010 F BASTIA '38"34

5 CORGNOLINI ANNA VITTORIA 2011 F UMBERTIDE '39"34

6 TULLI MARGHERITA 2010 F FOLIGNO '40"25

7 RICCIARDI QUINTAVALLE ANGELICA 2011 F BASTIA '40"55

8 GIACOMETTI SOFIA 2011 F GUBBIO '40"87

9 NAHUTA VIKTORIA 2010 F GUALDO '41"07

10 CECCARELLI ANNA 2010 F UMBERTIDE '41"38

11 BOCCALI CECILIA 2011 F PSG '42"34

12 TEGA ANNA SOFIA 2011 F FOLIGNO '44"81

13 RICCI GINEVRA 2011 F FOLIGNO '45"50

14 PIEROTTI SOFIA 2011 F GUBBIO '46"88

15 BURZIGOTTI ALICE 2010 F UMBERTIDE '47"53

16 GAMBELUNGHE LUDOVICA 2011 F BASTIA '47"97

17 BABUCCI CHIARA 2010 F PONTE '49"90

18 SCARPELLINI LAVINIA 2010 F UMBERTIDE '49"94

19 RELLINI REBECCA 2010 F BASTIA '51"80

20 MARAN LUCIA 2011 F SPOLETO '55"68

21 CILIANI LAURA 2011 F FOLIGNO

22 RIDOLFI ALICE 2011 F FOLIGNO

23 SARGENTI BIANCA 2011 F BASTIA

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 BROZZETTI MARIA 2009 F BASTIA '31"80

2 BARBAN CHIARA 2009 F UMBERTIDE '33"10

3 MASSARI ANNA 2009 F SPOLETO '34"22

4 INEI ASIRI LUCIA 2008 F BASTIA '34"57

5 ALUNNI MARTINA 2008 F UMBERTIDE '35"84

6 FARAGHINI SOFIA 2009 F PONTE '37"70

7 GALMACCI GINEVRA 2009 F PONTE '38"03

50 M STILE RAGAZZI

50 M STILE JUNIORES



8 MARCANTONINI MATILDE 2009 F BASTIA '38"41

9 MUSCI ANNA 2009 F SPOLETO '39"59

10 BROGLIONI GIULIA 2008 F SPOLETO '39"81

11 PROIETTI LUCIA ENIA 2009 F BASTIA '41"38

12 MASSARI CARLOTTA 2009 F SPOLETO '42"50

13 STELLA ALESSIA 2009 F FOLIGNO '45"06

14 PIERINI GIULIETTA 2009 F GUBBIO '46"16

15 CASTELLANI GIORGIA 2009 F GUBBIO

16 CRAMER BENEDETTA 2009 F FOLIGNO

17 MANTA GRETA 2008 F PSG

18 NISIO BEATRICE 2008 F BASTIA

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 SORIGNANI SARA 2007 F BASTIA '32"13

2 SORDINI SOFIA 2006 F BASTIA '32"31

3 TANCI CHIARA 2005 F UMBERTIDE '32"81

4 TEMPERONI AGNESE 2006 F BASTIA '33"30

5 SOLLEVANTI MARTA 2007 F UMBERTIDE '34"00

6 ANSELMI MARGHERITA 2006 F BASTIA '35"44

7 PLINI MARIA LETIZIA 2005 F SPOLETO '35"90

8 FORTUNATI GIULIA 2002 F BASTIA '43"10

9 GIUBBINI GINEVRA 2006 F BASTIA '45"21

10 GUADAGNO ARIANNA 2006 F BASTIA

11 ROSSETTI GIULIA 2006 F BASTIA

12 SALVATI ILARIA 2006 F FOLIGNO

13 DOMI ROMINA 2005 F PONTE

50 M SL ESORDIENTI A

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 MANCINI FLAVIO 2011 M UMBERTIDE '35"03

2 CAPORALINI ANDREA 2011 M PSG '37"44

3 BALDELLI VITTORIO 2011 M BASTIA '39"00

4 MARCANTONINI TOMMASO 2012 M BASTIA '40"20

5 BRUNELLI BENEDETTO 2011 M FOLIGNO '41"00

6 IAVARONE LORENZO 2012 M BASTIA '41"47

7 ZOGU ALMOND 2012 M BASTIA '41"62

8 IMBROGLIA FILIPPO 2011 M BASTIA '41"79

9 DI GIACOMO DAVIDE 2011 M SPOLETO '41"96

10 FODARONI MATTEO 2012 M BASTIA '43"20

11 CAPPARELLI FRANCESCO DOMENICO 2012 M BASTIA '43"31

12 CARLONI ALESSANDRO 2012 M ASSISI '44"31

13 MELONI TOMMASO 2011 M FOLIGNO '47"38

14 TROMBETTONI TOMMASO 2012 M BASTIA '49"35

15 LATTERINI THOMAS 2012 M PONTE '50"78

16 FERRARI LORENZO 2011 M ASSISI '51"40

17 TARPI MATTIA 2012 M UMBERTIDE '52"22

50 M STILE ASSOLUTI



18 CIOTTI PIETRO 2012 M ASSISI '54"10

19 SBARAGLI NICCOLO' 2012 M PONTE '58"12

20 LUZZI JACOPO 2012 M FOLIGNO 1'04"09

21 PALLERI ALFREDO 2011 M UMBERTIDE 1'09"81

22 ASKRI GIULIO 2012 M UMBERTIDE

23 ZENGONI ALESSANDRO 2012 M SPOLETO

24 ZAMPOGNINI FILIPPO 2011 M ASSISI

50 M SL RAGAZZI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 POPESCU DARIUS 2008 M PONTE '29"30

2 NICOLUCCI LUCA 2008 M SPOLETO '29"85

3 BAUTISTA OLIVIERI MICHELE 2009 M GUBBIO '31"00

4 ROSET MATTIA 2009 M BASTIA '31"31

5 BOCCALI EDOARDO 2008 M PONTE '31"60

6 VALENTINI SAVERIO 2009 M SPOLETO '31"75

7 CORICELLI MATTEO 2010 M SPOLETO '32"35

8 OLIVOTTO FRANCESCO 2009 M FOLIGNO '33"07

9 GAGLIARDI CRISTIAN 2009 M UMBERTIDE '33"40

10 CAPANNA FEDERICO 2009 M SPOLETO '33"50

11 ELEUTERI FRANCESCO 2008 M SPOLETO '33"50

12 ORLANDI MICHELE 2009 M BASTIA '33"75

13 GALLINELLA FRANCESCO 2009 M SPOLETO '33"80

14 SLYVKA TYMOFIY 2010 M BASTIA '34"00

15 MURASECCO EDOARDO 2009 M SPOLETO '34"66

16 HATIJA KEVIN 2010 M ASSISI '35"20

17 SCAPPINI DAMIANO 2008 M FOLIGNO '35"20

18 BIONDI RICCARDO 2008 M SPOLETO '36"22

19 DI MATTEO DIEGO 2010 M BASTIA '36"34

20 NICOLUCCI DANIELE 2010 M SPOLETO '36"78

21 CHIUCCHIU DANIELE 2008 M UMBERTIDE '36"84

22 MANCINELLI GIANNICOLA 2008 M UMBERTIDE '37"09

23 MORENO AXEL 2010 M PONTE '37"10

24 DE PIANTE GABRIELE 2010 M GUALDO '37"50

25 FANINI RICCARDO 2008 M BASTIA '38"09

26 ARCANGELI SIMONE 2010 M FOLIGNO '39"00

27 ULICI LUKAS IONUT 2010 M BASTIA '39"00

28 EMANUELLI ALESSIO 2010 M FOLIGNO '40"84

29 FREDDIO STEFANO 2010 M BASTIA '40"90

30 PATRAUS VASILE DANIEL 2008 M UMBERTIDE '44"68

31 POMPEI FRANCESCO 2009 M BASTIA

32 RAGNI FRANCESCO 2009 M GUBBIO

33 BELLI MARCO 2008 M ASSISI

34 GHERASIM LEONARDO KAROL 2008 M SPOLETO

50 M SL JUNIORES

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 LABIGNAN FRANCESCO 2006 M UMBERTIDE '27"12

2 CENSINI LORENZO 2007 M BASTIA '28"30



3 GALLINELLA FEDERICO 2007 M SPOLETO '29"50

4 PIERNERA TOMMASO 2007 M PONTE '30"94

5 DEL BENE DOMENICO 2007 M SPOLETO '32"31

50 M SL UNICA MASCHI

POSIZIONE Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Piscina TEMPO

1 LUCÀ DAVIDE 2004 M BASTIA '28"90

2 PELLICCIA GIACOMO 2005 M UMBERTIDE '38"75


